
Stand: 04.12.2017 / 08:48:40

Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Ehren [381749002] 02.12.2017 - 02.12.2017

1 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Charisma 19553Rike Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)1. P 8.00

Finero 2123Jara Seeberger (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)2. P 7.80

Maly Karino192Franziska Schröder (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)3. P 7.60

Templeton H288Doreen Friese (RUFV Friesoythe)4. P 7.50

Tessa306Leonie Braun (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. P 7.40

Le Coeur de Primeur158Franziska Schröder (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)6. P 7.30

Mary Poppins 69195Feline Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 7.30

Mona Lisa 161202Rike Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)8. P 7.20

Adonis302Lilly Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 7.20

Kikky286Josefine Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 7.10

Zappi300Sophia Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)10. 7.10

Royal Fantasy 5235Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)12. 7.00

Shetima Shari254Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)12. 7.00

Rina296 Saskia Berens (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)12. 7.00

No No Never207Stina Skrollan Knobbe (PSG Lähden e.V.)15. 6.90

Toby298 Louisa Stevens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 6.90

Tarischa304 Alexandra Thien (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 6.90

Sunny 376299Anna Benten (PSG Lähden e.V.)18. 6.80

Best Dancer 318Helene Wynant (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)19. 6.70

Monarch305 Jessica Verstraeten (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 6.70

Rose295 Frantje Hemmen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 6.60

Bella297 Lotta Drees (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 6.60

Jamil bind Monday140Anna Kolusniewski (RUFV Bösel e.V.)23. 6.50

Little Jumper 19170Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)24. 6.10

Carthano 639Christine Ahlers (RV Visbek e.V.)25. 5.60

Scott307Mira Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)26. 5.50

2 Standard-Spring-WB

Sunny 376299Anna Benten (PSG Lähden e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 41.15

No No Never207Stina Skrollan Knobbe (PSG Lähden e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 41.21

Tessa306Leonie Braun (PSG Lähden e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 42.66

Mona Lisa 161202Rike Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 43.49

Royal Fantasy 5235Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 43.62

Finero 2123Jara Seeberger (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 44.28

Maly Karino192Franziska Schröder (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 44.92

Le Coeur de Primeur158Franziska Schröder (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 45.17

Shetima Shari254Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)9. 0.00 / 45.75

Zappi300Sophia Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)10. 0.00 / 46.14

Monarch305 Jessica Verstraeten (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 0.00 / 46.40

Charisma 19553Rike Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)12. 0.00 / 46.55

Best Dancer 318Helene Wynant (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)13. 0.00 / 47.89

Jamil bind Monday140Anna Kolusniewski (RUFV Bösel e.V.)14. 0.00 / 51.58

Rina296 Saskia Berens (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)15. 0.00 / 52.01

Rose295 Frantje Hemmen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 0.00 / 56.92

Little Jumper 19170Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)17. 0.50 / 58.28

Bella297 Lotta Drees (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 6.50 / 66.93

Carthano 639Christine Ahlers (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 8.00 / 49.26

Mary Poppins 69195Feline Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)20. 8.00 / 53.50

Adonis302Lilly Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 8.75 / 59.84

Scott307Mira Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 14.25 / 65.01

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Kenneth 4145Max Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 8.00

Vincenz 11275Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 7.70

Contessa 18883Nele Idelmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 7.60

Cinderella 58067Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 7.50

Janett 17141Nele Idelmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 7.40

Le Coeur de Primeur158Franziska Schröder (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)5. P 7.40
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Nora 465208Fiorina-Luisa Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.30

Quality's best Boy218Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 7.20

Spitfire La Garette260Wendy Benkemper (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 7.20

Bella Donna 5414Hannah Kathmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P 7.10

Perfect Persuasion213Saskia Christin Tabeling (RV Visbek e.V.)10. P 7.10

Allcantara6Selma Burs (RUFV Osterbrock)12. P 7.00

Braaklander Dublin25Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. P 7.00

Dixie D'Ardent VDS112Linda Keizer (RUFV Menslage e.V.)12. P 7.00

Le Marron 3159Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 6.90

Miss Mentos 3289Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 6.80

Grace Argentina 3129Anna Berentzen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.70

Caruso 57240Pia Sophie Kolbeck (RSC Schemder Bergmark e.V.)18. 6.60

Sarotti Sao Thome245Kathryn Wolgast (RC Hude e.V.)18. 6.60

Assendruplunds Beauty Beat9Sophie Frenzel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 6.50

Shiela 25255Janina Tabeling (RV Visbek e.V.)20. 6.50

Flipper 147293Linda Keizer (RUFV Menslage e.V.)22. 6.40

Calumera33Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 6.30

Caspar Noir43Anna Jansen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)23. 6.30

Sir Toby 30256Monja Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)23. 6.30

Quentino el carino227Alexandra Schwegmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)26. 5.80

Cloonaghmore Lad71Jara Seeberger (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)27. 5.20

Cassius Clay 1744Nicola Többen (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)28. 0.00

Maly Karino192Franziska Schröder (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)28. 0.00

Templeton H288Doreen Friese (RUFV Friesoythe)28. 0.00

4 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Granby 2131Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 37.53

Schokomann249Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 37.78

Lucena 4184Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 38.55

Vincenz 11275Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 38.64

Lord 1131178Sarah Keppler (RV Vechta e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 38.85

Bella Donna 5414Hannah Kathmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 40.45

Kenneth 4145Max Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 0.00 / 40.81

Cloonaghmore Lad71Jara Seeberger (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 41.05

Coralie 2890Jule Torbecke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 42.03

Caruso 57240Pia Sophie Kolbeck (RSC Schemder Bergmark e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 42.63

Zumba 3285Lisa Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 42.89

Dixie D'Ardent VDS112Linda Keizer (RUFV Menslage e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 43.11

Cinderella 58067Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 0.00 / 44.30

Contessa 18883Nele Idelmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 0.00 / 46.95

Le Marron 3159Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 0.00 / 47.19

Freya S 2127Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)16. 0.00 / 48.35

Sarotti Sao Thome245Kathryn Wolgast (RC Hude e.V.)17. 0.00 / 49.27

Colofonia B76Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 0.00 / 53.93

Penelope L212Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 0.25 / 54.76

Rubina 419237Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 0.25 / 54.79

La Peppa149Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 1.00 / 57.77

Caspar Noir43Anna Jansen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 4.00 / 38.86

Mary Poppins 69195Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)23. 4.00 / 44.88

Casanova 47841Merle Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)24. 4.00 / 47.69

Sir Toby 30256Monja Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 4.00 / 47.93

Flipper 147293Linda Keizer (RUFV Menslage e.V.)26. 4.00 / 48.68

Assendruplunds Beauty Beat9Sophie Frenzel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 4.00 / 51.48

Dr. Karl115Jana Vogel (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)28. 5.50 / 59.50

Madame Curie189Anna Fortmann (RUFV Bösel e.V.)29. 7.25 / 66.63

Lu la Belle181Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)30. 9.25 / 74.65

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

Quatman221Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.29

Freya S 2127Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.58
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Barneby 3213Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)3. P 0.00 / 50.90

Divertimento 12111Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 0.00 / 54.06

Delius A104Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.09

Caresse Z38Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 54.71

Checkpoint V59Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. P 0.50 / 57.29

Coradina 1587Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 1.25 / 60.37

Lord 1131178Sarah Keppler (RV Vechta e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 47.43

Royal Swing236Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 48.93

Spitfire La Garette260Wendy Benkemper (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 4.00 / 51.51

Contefino- R82Carolin Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 4.00 / 52.07

Liberty 352166Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 4.00 / 52.94

Superio d'Acheronte263Neele Naja Sophie Köster (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)14. 4.00 / 54.13

Marrakesch AZ194Aileen Ziemer (RV Gehrde e.V.)15. 4.00 / 54.36

Assendruplunds Beauty Beat9Sophie Frenzel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 4.25 / 56.19

Sopran 10301Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 6.25 / 64.98

Cooper 13085Paul Hedel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 6.75 / 66.76

Lucaco182Ann-Katrin Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 7.50 / 69.10

Casino Royal 3342Laura Hagemann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)20. 8.00 / 50.68

Lucena 4184Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. 8.00 / 55.12

Coconut 4373Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 8.00 / 55.22

Dancano102Maja Lundgren (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 9.50 / 61.05

Corafina 289Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)24. 10.25 / 64.82

Granby 2131Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)25. 12.00 / 54.72

Fiston 3124Paul Hedel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 12.25 / 56.18

Sandriano 2239Bernard Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.)27. 14.00 / 63.79

Wie Wanda294Marcel Baumgärtel (RC Passin e.V.)28. 16.00 / 55.67

Zumba 3285Lisa Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.)29. 16.50 / 73.48

6 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Divertimento 12111Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 41.00 / 47.34

Casino Royal 3342Laura Hagemann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 41.00 / 47.38

Corafina 289Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 41.00 / 47.66

Granby 2131Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 39.00 / 39.32

Royal Swing236Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 39.00 / 44.73

Quatman221Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 38.00 / 45.21

Delius A104Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 38.00 / 60.79

Chucker64Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 36.00 / 52.11

Cooper 13085Paul Hedel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 35.50 / 70.74

Fiston 3124Paul Hedel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 19.75 / 65.36

Abendstern 1101Luisa Bruns (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)11. 17.25 / 79.95

Dancano102Maja Lundgren (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 12.00 / 45.87

Sopran 10301Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 12.00 / 46.57

Checkpoint V59Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)14. 12.00 / 48.39

Lucaco182Ann-Katrin Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)15. 12.00 / 48.81

Contefino- R82Carolin Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 12.00 / 51.20

Wie Wanda294Marcel Baumgärtel (RC Passin e.V.)17. 11.00 / 47.19

Caresse Z38Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 7.00 / 48.11

Barneby 3213Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)19. 7.00 / 50.18

Coconut 4373Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 0.25 / 83.69

Marrakesch AZ194Aileen Ziemer (RV Gehrde e.V.)21. -1.75 / 59.67

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Santiago 273241Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 7.90

Quality's best Boy218Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 7.70

Littlefoot 48174Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 7.60

Scipio-Blue251Fiorina-Luisa Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.50

Colofonia B76Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 7.40

Comme Cornet79Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.40

Diabolo 565106Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)7. P 7.30

Vinzent Valero276Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 7.30
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Quasito B220Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 7.20

Crush Boy 397Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)10. 7.10

Körmit B146Tobias Broxtermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 7.10

Edarco118Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 7.00

Night n'joy206Giulia Galeotti (RUFV Cappeln)12. 7.00

Quanto B219Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 6.90

Quisel B231Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn)15. 6.80

Zack Ninety Nine283Merle Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 6.50

Little Manni171Nele Eylering (FuRV Neuenkirchen)17. 6.40

Copacollanda292Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 5.70

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Santiago 273241Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 7.90

La Peppa149Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 7.80

Coradina 1587Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 7.70

Edarco118Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.60

Marrakesch AZ194Aileen Ziemer (RV Gehrde e.V.)5. P 7.50

Littlefoot 48174Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.40

Annelie 287Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 7.30

Crush Boy 397Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)7. 7.30

Night n'joy206Giulia Galeotti (RUFV Cappeln)9. 7.10

Körmit B146Tobias Broxtermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 6.90

Manhattan Quality193Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 6.50

Zack Ninety Nine283Merle Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 6.20

Quasito B220Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 5.80

Vinzent Valero276Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 5.60
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